
EDUCATION AND MEDICAL AMENIT Y

F A C T  S H E E T

DEVELOPMENT  
PARTNER

DEVELOPMENTS

DEVELOPED 
BY

PROJECT   
MARKETED BY

HOUSE + LAND 
PACKAGES FROM



Bremer River

Brisbane River

AUGUSTA  PA
RKW

AY

CENTENARY  HIGHWAY

SC
H

O
O

L 
RO

AD

REDBANK PLAINS ROAD

IPS W I C H  MOTORWAY

CUNNIN
GHAM

  H
IG

HW
AY

REDBANK PLAINS ROAD

RIPLEY  RO
AD

Proposed
 Railw

ay 
Line

Proposed
Railway Stations

Springfield 
Central Station

Redbank
Train Station

Riverview
Train StationDinmore

Train Station

Ebbw Vale
Train Station

Bundama
Train Station

White Rock
Conservation Park

BROOKWATER

REDBANK
PLAINS

COLLINGWOOD
PARK

BUNDAMBA

IPSWICH CAMIRA

SWANBANK

SPRINGFIELD
LAKES

SPRINGFIELD
TOWN CENTRE

REDBANK

3

4
5

6

7 8

9
10

11

12

14

19
18

22 21
23

24

13

20

15

16
17

25

26

27

28

Ipswich
Hospital2

1

Redbank residents have and will continue to benefit from a significant amount of current 
and future investment in both education and health. 

KEY/LEGEND

1. MATER PRIVATE HOSPITAL, SPRINGFIELD
2. IPSWICH HOSPITAL
3. MY LIFE MEDICAL GROUP
4. SPRINGFIELD MEDICAL & DENTAL CENTRE
5. REDBANK PLAINS DENTAL & 
 REDBANK PLAINS FAMILY HEALTH CENTRE
6. REDBANK DENTAL CENTRE
7. GOODNA FAMILY DENTIST
8. CEDARS MEDICAL CENTRE, GOODNA
9. GOODNA MEDICAL CENTRE
10. REDBANK PLAZA MEDICAL
11. REDBANK PLAZA DENTAL CENTRE
12. PALM LAKE MEDICAL CENTRE
13. REDBANK PLAINS STATE SCHOOL
14. REDBANK PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL
15. AUGUSTA STATE SCHOOL
16. ST. AUGUSTINE’S COLLEGE
17. WOODCREST STATE COLLEGE
18. WOODLINKS STATE SCHOOL
19. KRUGER STATE SCHOOL
20. ST. FRANCIS XAVIER CATHOLIC PRIMARY
21. GOODNA STATE SCHOOL
22. COLLINGWOOD PARK STATE SCHOOL
23. RIVERVIEW STATE SCHOOL
24. ST. PETER CLAVER COLLEGE
25. UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN QLD, SPRINGFIELD
26. UQ ST LUCIA
27. QUT GARDENS POINT
28. AVEO SPRINGFIELD

*Queensland Government Media Statement, 11 Dec 2015     /     Source: Urbis May 2016

HEALTH
MATER PRIVATE HOSPITAL SPRINGFIELD - 8 MINUTES  
FROM VERONA 

The new $85 million Mater Private Hospital providing 80 inpatient beds, 
operating theatres, inpatient wards, day surgery units and a cancer care 
centre. Approximately  70% of employees live in the greater area*.

IPSWICH HOSPITAL EXTENSION  - 15 MINUTES  
FROM VERONA 

The recently completed $128 million Ipswich Hospital expansion provided 
an additional 90 inpatient beds, dedicated paediatric services and clinical 
and non-clinical support facilities. This is the largest western district 
hospital in South East Queensland.

EDUCATION
18 public and private schools within 10 minutes of Verona. More 
professionals work in education and training within greater Ipswich than 
any other professional occupation. This makes education a vital 
economic pillar within the region.

I N V E S T I N G  I N  H E A L T H  &  E D U C A T I O N

veronaestate.com.au
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